

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the
Following:

Dorado Construction Group
4705 S. Chadbourne Street
San Angelo, TX 76905

Base Bid A West side of Cypress Street, South of Broadway Street (Sheet 6,7,8,15)

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
A1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 23,758.03	\$ 23,758.03
A2	Concrete Sidewalk & Steps	273	SY	\$ 286.09	\$ 78,102.57
A3	Curb & Gutter	236	LF	\$ 138.74	\$ 32,742.64
A4	Asphalt Street Repair	58	SY	\$ 477.54	\$ 27,697.32
A5	Demo & Remove Sidewalk, Curb, Gutter, & Asphalt	399	SY	\$ 108.81	\$ 43,415.19
A6	Stair Handrail	12	LF	\$ 1,834.27	\$ 22,011.24
A7	TxDOT Type B Handrail	10	LF	\$ 2,056.21	\$ 20,562.10
TOTAL BASE BID A (Items A1 - A7)					\$ 248,289.09

Base Bid B West side of Cypress Street, North of Broadway Street (Sheet 9,10)

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
B1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 36,813.86	\$ 36,813.86
B2	Concrete Sidewalk & Steps	198	SY	\$ 549.18	\$ 108,737.64
B3	Curb & Gutter	147	LF	\$ 126.34	\$ 18,571.98
B4	Asphalt Street Repair	34	SY	\$ 454.93	\$ 15,467.62
B5	Demo & Remove Sidewalk, Curb, Gutter, & Asphalt	289	SY	\$ 92.74	\$ 26,801.86
B6	TxDOT Type B Handrail	51	LF	\$ 805.65	\$ 41,088.15
TOTAL BASE BID B (Items B1 - B6)					\$ 247,481.11

Base Bid C East side of Cypress Street, South of Broadway Street (Sheet 11,12,13,16)

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
C1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 37,230.61	\$ 37,230.61
C2	Concrete Sidewalk & Steps	290	SY	\$ 418.25	\$ 121,292.50
C3	6" Thick Flatwork Alley Section	8	SY	\$ 914.58	\$ 7,316.64
C4	Curb & Gutter	225	LF	\$ 115.99	\$ 26,097.75
C5	Asphalt Street Repair	71	SY	\$ 377.15	\$ 26,777.65
C6	Demo & Remove Sidewalk, Curb, Gutter, & Asphalt	420	SY	\$ 68.08	\$ 28,593.60
C7	Stair Handrail	13	LF	\$ 755.69	\$ 9,823.97
C8	TxDOT Type B Handrail	103	LF	\$ 511.79	\$ 52,714.37 *
C9	Wall Vents	6	EA	\$ 6,362.03	\$ 38,172.18
TOTAL BASE BID C (Items C1 - C9)					\$ 348,019.27 *

Base Bid D East side of Cypress Street, North of Broadway Street (Sheet 13,14)

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
D1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 37,962.55	\$ 37,962.55
D2	Concrete Sidewalk & Steps	139	SY	\$ 455.90	\$ 63,370.10
D3	6" Thick Flatwork Alley Section	8	SY	\$ 447.41	\$ 3,579.28
D4	Curb & Gutter	119	LF	\$ 149.14	\$ 17,747.66
D5	Asphalt Street Repair	49	SY	\$ 488.09	\$ 23,916.41
D6	Demo & Remove Sidewalk, Curb, Gutter, & Asphalt	219	SY	\$ 124.73	\$ 27,315.87
D7	Base Material Transition	11	SY	\$ 447.41	\$ 4,921.51
TOTAL BASE BID D (Items D1 - D7)					\$ 178,813.38

Base Bid E Alley East of Cypress Street (Sheet 17)

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
E1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 31,096.11	\$ 31,096.11
E2	Concrete Sidewalk & Steps	128	SY	\$ 377.64	\$ 48,337.92
E3	Curb & Gutter	90	LF	\$ 87.12	\$ 7,840.80
E4	Demo & Remove Sidewalk, Curb, Gutter, & Asphalt	139	SY	\$ 52.27	\$ 7,265.53
TOTAL BASE BID E (Items E1 - E4)					\$ 94,540.36

Base Bid F All Lighting and Electrical

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
F1	Mobilization	1	LS	Not Bid	Not Bid
F2	Lighting and Electrical (Entire Project)	1	EA	Not Bid	Not Bid
TOTAL BASE BID F (Items F1 - F2)					Not Bid

Schedule of Values for Lighting and Electrical

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Service A - Fixtures	4	EA	Not Bid	Not Bid
2	Service A - Conduit (1" PVC SCH 40)	700	LF		
3	Service A - Wiring (#12 AWG)	2100	LF		
4	Service A - Breakers and Landing Wiring in Existing Panel	1	LS		
5	Service B - Fixtures	3	EA		
6	Service B - Conduit (1" PVC SCH 40)	700	LF		
7	Service B - Wiring (#12 AWG)	1100	LF		
8	Service B - Wiring (#10 AWG)	1100	LF		
9	Service B - Breakers and Landing Wiring in Existing Panel	1	LS		
10	Service C - Fixtures	2	EA		
11	Service C - Conduit (1" PVC SCH 40)	450	LF		
12	Service C - Wiring (#12 AWG)	1400	LF		
13	Service C - Breakers and Landing Wiring in Existing Panel	1	LS		
14	Service D - Fixtures	2	EA		
15	Service D - Conduit (1" RMC)	220	LF		
16	Service D - Conduit (1" PVC SCH 40)	300	LF		
17	Service D - Wiring (#12 AWG)	1500	LF		
18	Service D - Breakers and Landing Wiring in Existing Panel	1	LS		
TOTAL SCHEDULE OF VALUES FOR LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL (Items 1 - 18)					Not Bid

(*) - Extension Error